
BOX OF SOUND
James Tichenor with David A. Mellis

PLACE OBJECT OF WIDE GIRTH INTO SLOT.
“Unleash the music.”

THE AMAZING 
ALL BAND RADIO
Oren Horev and Myriel Milicevic with Marcos Wescamp

WALK WITH ME.

o.horev@interaction-ivrea.it

“Embark on a safari to catch the waves of stars.”

m.milicevic@interaction-ivrea.it

SPEAK OUT
Tristam Sparks and Andreea Chelaru with Ana Camila Amorim

BABBLE ON.

t.sparks@interaction-ivrea.it

“An open-channel, ambient soundscape.”

a.chelaru@interaction-ivrea.it

QUATTRO
Didier Hilhorst and Nicholas Zambetti

TILT ME, TOUCH ME

d.hilhorst@interaction-ivrea.it

“An enigmatic radio alarm clock.”

n.zambetti@interaction-ivrea.it

SFERA
Hayat Benchenaa with Garikoitz Iruretagoiena

TAP GENTLY.

h.benchenaa@interaction-ivrea.it

“Snooze is just out of reach.”

t.sparks@interaction-ivrea.it

FEEL THE 
MUSIC I
James Tichenor and David A. Mellis

SATISFYING TO THE  TOUCH.

j.tichenor@interaction-ivrea.it

“Tune through phantom peaks and troughs.”

d.mellis@interaction-ivrea.it

FEEL THE 
MUSIC II
James Tichenor with David A. Mellis

ROLLIN’ ROLLIN’ ROLLIN’

j.tichenor@interaction-ivrea.it

“Navigate non-existent bumps on the tabletop.”

TOK TOK
Aram Armstrong with Haiyan Zhang

KNOCK KNOCK?

a.armstrong@interaction-ivrea.it

“It comes after the lightning, but before the thunder.”
TUG TUG
Haiyan Zhang with Aram Armstrong

TIRARE.

h.zhang@interaction-ivrea.it

“I miss you, but you will never know because I never say.”

j.tichenor@interaction-ivrea.it

MESSAGE 
TABLE
Shawn Bonkowski with Dana Gordon

BE RESPONSIBLE, CLEAN YOUR TABLE!

s.bonkowski@interaction-ivrea.it

“A desk merged with an answering machine.”

j.tichenor@interaction-ivrea.it

a.armstrong@interaction-ivrea.it h.zhang@interaction-ivrea.it

j.tichenor@interaction-ivrea.it j.tichenor@interaction-ivrea.it


